UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
UCD4049UB          Preliminary                  CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 5
Copyright © 2020 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R502-C92.a
CMOS HEX INVERTERS
 DESCRIPTION
The UCD4049UB devices are inverters with unbuffered output,
and feature logic-level conversion using only one supply

SOP-16
TSSOP-16
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
UCD4049UBL-S16-R UCD4049UBG-S16-R SOP-16 Tape Reel
UCD4049UBL-P16-R UCD4049UBG-P16-R TSSOP-16 Tape Reel
UCD4049UBG-S16-R
(1)Packing Type
(2)Package Type
(3)Green Package
(1) R: Tape Reel
(2) S16: SOP-16, TSSOP-16
(3) G: Halogen Free and Lead Free, L: Lead Free
 MARKING
UCD4049UB            Preliminary          CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 5
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R502-C92.a
 PIN CONFIGURATION
 FUNCTION TABLE (each gate)